FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS FORMATION
FROM TO IN FEET
0 43 43 Surface
43 100 57 Sand
100 120 20 Sandstone
120 150 30 Redbed
150 165 15 Brown & Blue Clay
165 185 20 Clay
185 330 145 Redbed
330 350 20 Sandstone & Redbed
350 1395 1045 Redbed
1395 1551 156 Redbed & Anhydrite
1551 2033 482 Redbed, Anhydrite, & Salt
2033 3205 1172 Anhydrite & Salt
3205 3731 526 Shale, Sand, & Salt
3731 3843 112 Anhydrite & Shale
3843 3918 75 Anhydrite
3918 3994 76 Anhydrite & Dolomite
3994 4154 160 Anhydrite, Sand, & Shale
4154 4252 98 Sand & Shale
4252 4329 77 Sand, Shale, & Dolomite
4329 4405 76 Anhydrite, Dolomite, & Sand
4405 4434 29 Anhydrite & Dolomite
4434 4532 98 Anhydrite
4532 4612 80 Anhydrite, Lime, Sand, & Shale
4612 4770 158 Anhydrite, Sand, & Shale
4770 4834 64 Dolomite & Anhydrite
4834 4934 100 Dolomite & Sand
4934 4995 61 Dolomite
4995 5128 133 Dolomite & Sand
5128 5391 263 Dolomite
5391 5525 134 Dolomite & Lime
5525 5562 37 Dolomite
5562 5562 100 Dolomite & Sand
5662 5841 179 Dolomite & Lime
5841 7856 2015 Dolomite & Sand
7856 8289 433 Dolomite, Sand, & Lime
8289 8940 651 Sand, Lime, & Shale
8940 9294 354 Lime & Shale
9294 9614 320 Lime
9614 10217 603 Lime & Sand
10217 10832 615 Lime, Shale, & Sand
10832 11014 182 Shale & Lime
11014 11031 17 Shale
11031 11175 144 Shale, Lime, & Sand
11175 11202 27 Lime & Sanc
11202 11212 10 Lime, Sand, & Shale
11212 11220 8 Lime & Sand
1122G 11287 67 Lime, Sand, & Shale
11287 11332 45 Lime, Sand, Shale, & Chert

11332 11370 38 Lime, Sand, & Shale



